1
ND30
-METER OF POWER NETWORK PARAMETERS
• Measurement and recording of 54 power network parameters, including current
and voltage harmonics up to 51st, in 1-phase 2-wire or 3-phase 3 or 4-wire balanced
and unbalanced systems.
• graphical color display: lCD TFT  3,5’’, 320 x 240 pixels, fully configurable by a user
(10 vies, 8 parameters in each)

REMOTE READOUT OF PARAMETERS THROUGH ETHERNET: WWW SERVER, FTP
ST
order example:
The code: nD30 - 1 2 2 1 00 e 0 means:
nD30 - meter ND30
1 - input voltage 3 x 57.7/ 100 V, 3x 230/ 400 V
2 - 2 relays, 1 analog output, 2 inputs PT100
2 - RS-485 and Ethernet, internal memory
1 - supply: 85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c.
00 - standard version
e - user's manual in English
0 - without additional quality requirements.
* only after agreeing with the manufacturer
language:
ORDERING CODE
SEE ALSO:
DATASHEET
Features
➜ Measurement of 54 power network parameters, including current and voltage harmonics up to 51st,
in 1-phase 2-wire or 3-phase 3 or 4-wire balanced and unbalanced systems.
➜ Graphical color display: lCd TfT 3,5’’, 320 x 240 pixels, fully configurable by a user
(10 vies, 8 parameters in each).
➜ Indications include the values of programmed ratios.
➜ Memory of minimum and maximum values.
➜ 2 confi gurable alarm outputs.
➜ Optional: analog output 0/4...20 mA and 2 PT 100 inputs (eg. for measurement of transformer temperature).
➜ Digital output RS-485 - MOdBUS protocol.
➜ Modern and user-friendly ethernet/profi net (version 2.2.) interface.
➜ Programming of parameters using free econ software.
➜ Battery backup RTC.
➜ Overall dimensions: 96 x 96 x 77 mm.
ND30PNET
METER OF POWER NETWORK
PARAMETERS WITH PROFINET
Issue 1.0

with an extra quality inspection certificate 1
acc. to customer’s request X
EXAMPLE OF ORDER:
The code ND30PNET - 1 2 2 1 00 E 0 means:
ND30PNET - meter ND30PNET
1 - input voltage 3 x 57.7/ 100 V, 3x 230/ 400 V
2 - 2 relays, 1 analog output, 2 inputs PT100
1 - supply: 85...253 V a.c., 90...300 V d.c.
00 - standard version
E - user's manual in English
0 - without additional quality requirements.
* - after agreeing with the manufacturer
Issue 1.0
ND30PNET
MULTIFUNCTION METER
See Also
DATASHEET
Features
➜ Measurement of 54 power network parameters, including current and voltage harmonics up to 51st,
in 1-phase 2-wire or 3-phase 3 or 4-wire balanced and unbalanced systems
➜ Graphical colour display: LCD TFT 3,5’’, 320 x 240 pixels, fully configurable by a user
(10 views, 8 parameters in each view)
➜ Indications include the values of programmed ratios
➜ Memory of minimum and maximum values
➜ 2 configurable alarm outputs
➜ Digital output RS-485 - MODBUS protocol
➜ Modern and user-friendly BACnet/ IP interface
➜ Programming of parameters using free econ software
➜ Battery backup RTC
➜ Overall dimensions: 96 x 96 x 77 mm.
ND30BAC
METER OF POWER NETWORK
PARAMETERS WITH BACnet
Issue 1.0